
PROPERTY HOST

North

C4017996 22 RANCHERS Manor 574900 DISCOVER REAL ESTATE LTD. Jessie Marshall kira@kiradixon.com (403) 827-1922

C4022758 249 BANISTER Drive 359900 CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE Donna George donna@donnageorge.com 403-710-1935

C4014424 208 Crystal Green Point(e) 623900 REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS INC. Jim Humber humber@shaw.ca (403) 714-6823

C4015998 16 CRYSTAL SHORES Cove 319000 SUTTON GROUP-CANWEST Terry Hesp HespSellsHomes@gmail.com (403) 992-4377

C4023419 20 CRYSTAL SHORES Heights 368900 ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK Scot Lane sold@scotlane.ca 403-973-3974

C4019942 24 DRAKE LANDING Common 549900 DISCOVER REAL ESTATE LTD. Lindsay Lawrence tylergrealty@gmail.com (403) 606-2158

C4016474 43 DRAKE LANDING Common 419900 RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES Warren Bulloch marshall.alison@hotmail.com (403) 603-8522

C4024248 15 DRAKE LANDING Crescent 510000 RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES Jayne Shaw wendy.langton@telus.net 403-336-0665

C4014713 4 DRAKE LANDING Way 559900 ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK Tracy Carson tracycarson@royallepage.ca 587-777-5067

C4021832 404 DRAKE LANDING Point(e) 534900 CIR REALTY Cheryl Bryk swilliamson@cirrealty.ca 403-401-7309

C4021518 210 DRAKE LANDING Lane 429900 ONE PERCENT REALTY LARRY PAUN lpaun@shaw.ca

C4024687 114 DRAKE LANDING Terrace 725000 CIR REALTY Brett Murrel brett@donerightrealty.ca 403-700-2532

C4024967 147 drake landing Loop 649000 EXP REALTY Luis Espinoza landalberta@gmail.com (403) 804-2543

C4017337 116 DRAKE LANDING Court 428000 CIR REALTY Ron Conley rconley@cirrealty.ca (403) 714-8368

South

C4019247 539 Sheep River Close 498750 CIR REALTY Bonnie Wilkie bwilkie@cirrealty.ca 403-471-6857

C4025519 49 Sheep River Heights 529900 ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK ScottieGrinton scottie@royallepage.ca 403-616-3052

C4021754 242 WESTMOUNT Crescent 465000 RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES Tannis Andrejcin tandrejcin@gmail.com 403-479-4663

C4013925 110 WESTLAND View 849900 CIR REALTY Harold Hubner mmoncrieff@cirrealty.ca 403-336-1234

C4024264 83 WESTMOUNT Road 499900 RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES Alison Marshall marshall.alison@hotmail.com (403) 603-8522


